Note: Please	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
number (sho	own below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H19000092789 3)))
	H1 50000927893ABCC
	DT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : TRIAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Account Number : 120160000008 Phone : (850)777-2091 Fax Number : (770)220-1943
annual r Email Ad	mail address for this business entity to be used for future apprt mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN KWR SECURITY, LLC
. h bi uZ	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1
	Page Count 04

• .

.

٦.

COVER LETTER

page 2

.

.

•

.

•

.

I'O: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
KWR SECU			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limite	d Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of /	Amendment and fec(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Sharon K. Gray		
		Name of Person	
	Triad Professional Services		
		Firm/Company	
	1720 Windward Concourse,	Ste. 390	
		Address	
	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further information o	oncerning this matter, please cal	1:	
Sharon K. Gray		770 777-2091	
Name o	f Person	at () Ares Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	🖬 \$55.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	
Divisio	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	
	ox 6327	Clifton Building	
	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle

(((H19000092789 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

page 3

KWR SECU (Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite		acorda.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa- Florida document number	ny were filed on <u>02/14/2019</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	2	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		HAR 19 PH 2: MILLSSEE 10
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address l	i office address on our re <u>here</u> :	ecords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	address
	Cirv	, Florida Zip Code
	Cay	- * -··

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H19000092789 3)))

· _

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of cach person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Zheng Ping Wang	400 Curie Drive Alpharetta, GA 30005	Add
			Remove
		. <u></u>	Change
MGR	Fred Zohouri	400 Curie Drive Alpharetta, GA 30005	🖬 Add
			Change
			D Add
			С Кетроус
<u></u>	······		Add
			Change
			D Add
			Change

 	······································					
	·	<u> </u>			••	
			<u> </u>		······································	
	<u>.</u>					
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	. .
					J. C.	2019
					r - r ·	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	AHASS	MAR
						61
···· <u></u> ·				-	<u> </u>	PH
		<u></u>				2:04
	·	<u></u>		·	<u> </u>	F Of
						-
				<u> </u>	. <u> </u>	-
	<u></u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>		÷.
	· · · _	•				
ective date, if other than the date of t a effective date is listed, the date must be specifi the: If the date inserted in this block does	iling:			(optional)	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

page 5

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 4

(b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated March 19	2019			
in the	then			
1 autor 1	Strates of a member or authorized representative of a member	_		· <u> </u>
	- C			
Michael C. Gay	Typed or printed name of signee		•	

Page 3 of 3	23 of 3
-------------	---------

Filing Fee: \$25.00